

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA **PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier LATONIO'S ENTERPRISES & HARDWARE Address Cuayan City, Isabela				P.O. No. : 1015-01-0032(1) Date : 01-17-1015		
Gentlem Please f		s office the	following articles subject to the terms and	d conditions c	ontained herein:	
Place of [Delivery :		De	elivery Term :		5
Date of I	Delivery:			ayment Term	1:	
Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	7.7.2kg	Unit Cost	Amount
4	PC	2	FRP Tank 16 x 54		31,890.00	63,780.00
1		4	Carbon Black		1,850.00	7,400.00
2	SACK					
3	SACK	4	Resin	ý	1,200.00	4,800.00
4	SACK	2	Pebbles	J.	950.00	1,900.00
5	SET	1	Brine Tank '		64,470.00	64,470.00
6	PC	1	Digital Head Carbon		63,750.00	63,750.00
7	PC	1	Digital Head Softener		68,000.00	68,000.00
8	PC	2	PVC Pipe blue Series 1000 20 x 10 ft.		1,615.00	3,230.00
9	PC	2	PVC Pipe Blue Series 1000 1 x 10 ft.		650.00	1,300.00
10	PC	4	PVC Coupling w/ one thread Female A	Country Service Printer, No. 2, No. 3, No. 3, No. 1, No. 1	395.00	1,580.00
11	PC	1	PVC Coupling w/ one thread Female A	daptor 1"	250.00	250.00
12	PC	4	PVC Patente Blue 2"		163.00	652.00
13	PC	2	PVC Patente Blue 1"		170.00	340.00
14	PC	7	PVC Elbow Plane 2" x 90		105.00	735.00
15	PC	1	Elbow w/ one thread 2"		165.00	165.00
16	PC	4	PVC Elbow Plane 1" x 90		75.00	300.00
17	PC	1	PVC Coupling reducer 2" x 1" ************************************	GENEA RECORDED	150.00	150.00
		<u> </u>	DATE: U'UI	1128	1	
(Total A	mount in	Words) Tw	o Hundred Eighty-two Thousand Eight H	undred Two P	Pesos Only.	282,802.00
In case	e of the fa for every one:	ailure to mak day of delay	ke the full delivery within the time specifie shall be imposed.	ed above, a pe	enalty of one tenth (1/10) of one
			Date ase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 710 Resolution No.:	60, this portio	n must be accomplis	shed).
	727			-	Noto:	* 3:
Certified Correct : Date :						